coleparmer.com
Cole-Parmer®
Orbital Shakers - SH-200D-O
and SH-200D-O-L
• Smooth orbital shaking action
• Orbit of 16mm is ideal for larger samples
• Built-in digital timer
• Variable speed control to 300rpm

UK: +44 (0) 1480 272279
All other countries: +1 847 549 7600
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Cole-Parmer® Shaker, orbital, mini 230V, 50Hz 51901-10 SH-200 SH-200D-O SSM1
Cole-Parmer® Shaker, orbital, mini 120V, 60Hz 51901-11 SH-200 SH-200D-O-120 SSM1/120V/60
Cole-Parmer® Shaker, orbital, large 230V, 50Hz 51901-00 SH-200 SH-200D-O-L SSL1
Cole-Parmer® Shaker, orbital, large 120V, 60Hz 51901-01 SH-200 SH-200D-O-L-120 SSL1/120V/60
Technical Specification
Specification SH-200D-O SH-200D-O-L
Shaking action Orbital Orbital
Platform dimensions (w x l) 220 x 220mm 335 x 335mm